The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please download latest version from www.lesswire.com
Copyright © 2010 lesswire AG
WiBear-SF
IEEE 802.11b/g WLAN and Bluetooth 3.0+EDR Module
Data Sheet
Preliminary Version 1.03
March 2012

• Support for low power modes
• CE/FCC/IC compliant
Ordering Information
Table 1: Ordering information
Order Number Part Number Description
AN00K73534 WiBear-SF1 WiBear-SF1 Module, industrial temperature range
AN00K73535 WiBear-SF2 WiBear-SF2 Module, industrial temperature range
AN00K77232 WiBear-SF1_EK_Mini Evaluation Kit with WiBear-SF1 Module, industrial temperature
range
AN00K77233 WiBear-SF2_EK_Mini Evaluation Kit with WiBear-SF2 Module, industrial temperature
range
WiBear-SF Data Sheet
Version  1.03
Copyright © 2010 lesswire AG